
Name Email Role Campus
Nabeerah Aftab n.aftab@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Dubai
Emma Alexander emma.alexander@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Edinburgh
Rodi Amiridou r.amiridou@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Edinburgh
Russell Chisholm r.chisholm@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Edinburgh
Angela Coyle Angela.Coyle@hw.ac.uk Senior Administrative Assistant Edinburgh
Helen Crosby-Knox h.a.crosby-knox@hw.ac.uk Quality Assurance Manager and Deputy Head of Academic Quality Edinburgh
Xiaohong Dorje x.dorje@hw.ac.uk Senior Administrative Assistant Edinburgh
Alexa Goszleth a.goszleth@hw.ac.uk Global Quality Officer Edinburgh
Lindsey Hall l.e.hall@hw.ac.uk Senior Admin Assistant - Programme Approvals Edinburgh
Meg Henderson m.henderson@hw.ac.uk Senior Admin Assistant - Academic Quality Edinburgh
Nyasha Kadenhe n.kadenhe@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Dubai
Dr Maggie King m.king@hw.ac.uk Head of Academic Quality Edinburgh
Laura Meadows l.meadows@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Manager Dubai
Fiona Menzies f.menzies@hw.ac.uk Quality and Academic Partnerships Manager Edinburgh
Norsiyati Mohd Noor ("Yati") n.mohd_noor@hw.ac.uk Senior Academic Quality Manager Malaysia
Connie Paton connie.paton@hw.ac.uk Partnerships Support Manager Edinburgh
Kim Peebles K.Peebles@hw.ac.uk Senior Admin Assistant Edinburgh
Kieran Robson Renner k.robsonrenner@hw.ac.uk Quality Enhancement Officer - Student Learning Experience Edinburgh
Lee Rodriguez lee_ann.rodriguez@hw.ac.uk Academic Quality Officer Dubai
Dr Jennifer Russi ("Jenn") j.russi@hw.ac.uk Quality Enhancement Officer (Student Learning Experience) Edinburgh
Tiffany Toh t.toh@hw.ac.uk Assistant Manager AQ Malaysia
Jenny Walker j.walker@hw.ac.uk Partnerships Support Administrator Edinburgh
Katrina Wallace k.wallace@hw.ac.uk Quality Assurance Officer and Manager of CMAT Edinburgh
Yusli, Mohd Nizam m.yusli@hw.ac.uk Assistant Manager AQ Malaysia
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